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1 32 33 00.29.12 00.41.20 01.10.32 Rinaldi Stefano 0 Cattaneo Riccardo 0 2M 1
2 145 37 00.29.57 00.44.01 01.13.58 Minoggio Cristian VALETUDO 0 0 0 1M 1
3 165 63 00.31.04 00.43.21 01.14.25 MATTACCHINI Cristian 0 0 0 0 1M 2
4 39 58 00.32.57 00.41.32 01.14.29 MORONI Marco 0 CIPOLLA SIMONE 0 2M 2
5 49 84 00.33.29 42.10,95 01.15.40 CRAPELLI MANUEL 0 GIRARDI EDOARDO 0 2M 3
6 33 34 00.31.48 43.57,97 01.15.46 Saba Michele 0 Rosazza Buro Amos 0 2M 4
7 37 43 00.34.44 00.41.26 01.16.10 CANGEMI Alessandro 0 SARDO Stefano OXIGEN TRIATHLON 2M 5
8 162 57 00.33.22 00.43.37 01.16.59 MOLTENI Luca 0 0 0 0 1M 3
9 47 77 00.34.31 42.38,01 01.17.09 BOTTINELLI CARLO 0 BERNASCONI LORENZO 0 2M 6

10 34 35 00.32.36 00.45.20 01.17.56 Schievenin Stefano 0 Clivio Marco 0 2M 7
11 36 42 00.33.55 44.42,97 01.18.38 CAVALLOTTI Stefano 0 GIANCANI ALESSANDRO 0 2M 8
12 130 7 00.32.25 00.47.43 01.20.08 Fantoli Michele 0 0 0 0 1M 4
13 173 74 00.37.04 00.43.26 01.20.30 PIERMARTERI Alessandro 0 0 0 0 1M 5
14 136 13 00.34.15 47.42,99 01.21.58 Longo Antonio 0 0 0 0 1M 6
15 158 53 00.33.12 00.48.58 01.22.10 CARABELLI Andrea 0 0 0 0 1M 7
16 48 79 00.39.41 00.43.07 01.22.48 SALMOIRAGHI Diego 0 SALMOIRAGHI Diego 0 2M 9
17 174 78 00.36.12 46.40,99 01.22.53 MARTULLO ALDO 0 0 0 0 1M 8
18 142 19 00.33.26 50.04,99 01.23.31 Tresoldi Luca Da Paura 0 0 0 1M 9
19 156 51 00.36.25 00.47.34 01.23.59 BELLIN MAURIZIO 0 0 0 0 1M 10
20 182 89 00.35.08 00.48.55 01.24.03 ZANINI CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 1M 11
21 42 66 00.40.53 00.43.34 01.24.27 BERTONE Laura 0 MONA LEONARDO 0 2MF 1
22 172 73 00.37.14 00.47.16 01.24.30 GIACOMETTI ALESSIO 0 0 0 0 1M 12
23 151 45 00.35.03 00.49.31 01.24.34 RAINOLDI Davide GS BOGNANCO 0 0 0 1M 13
24 170 69 00.34.21 00.50.43 01.25.04 OLIVIERA ARAUJO 0 0 0 0 1M 14
25 155 49 00.35.51 00.49.33 01.25.24 BONORA MORENO GS PREALPINO 0 0 0 1M 15
26 168 67 00.37.19 00.48.17 01.25.36 BEDOGNI ATTILIO 0 0 0 0 1M 16
27 139 16 00.36.05 00.49.33 01.25.38 Pavarotti Giulio DDS 0 0 0 1M 17
28 41 62 00.44.51 00.40.58 01.25.49 CROSA LENZ MICHELA 0 PROVERA MARIO 0 2MF 2
29 183 90 00.34.11 00.52.21 01.26.32 NEGRATO MASSIMO 0 0 0 0 1M 18
30 21 22 00.35.39 51.29,01 01.27.08 Brusa Paolo 0 Zackharckuk Moran 0 2M 10
31 23 24 00.36.08 00.51.07 01.27.15 Cavagna Angelo 0 Pozzi Mauro 0 2M 11
32 149 41 00.37.56 00.49.24 01.27.20 LEGRAMANDI MASSIMO 0 ULIVI ALBERO 0 2M 12
33 35 36 00.34.57 53.25,99 01.28.23 Zucchiatti Andrea 0 Bon Marco 0 2M 13
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34 52 92 00.37.10 00.51.15 01.28.25 MORETTI Alessandro 0 ANDRIGO DARIO 0 2M 14
35 157 50 00.39.44 00.50.08 01.29.52 SIMIONATO MAURO SCORPIONI MTB 0 0 0 1M 19
36 125 2 00.39.37 00.51.42 01.31.19 Borghesi Diego Njoy 0 0 0 1M 20
37 154 48 00.39.12 00.53.17 01.32.29 SIBILIA MAURO 0 0 0 0 1M 21
38 25 26 00.34.00 00.58.34 01.32.34 Colasurdo Daniele 0 Bernardi Stefano 0 2M 15
39 143 20 00.37.44 00.55.42 01.33.26 Viavattene Davide Ethos Running 0 0 0 1M 22
40 43 71 00.41.16 53.01,99 01.34.18 ZADRA MAURO 0 MORONI EMANUELE 0 2M 16
41 131 8 00.36.35 00.57.47 01.34.22 Ghellere Marco Saronno 0 0 0 1M 23
42 29 30 00.40.49 53.43,97 01.34.33 Mazzoleni Laura 0 Mastria Giancarlo 0 2MF 3
43 38 52 00.39.04 00.56.00 01.35.04 DA POS Marco 0 CATALDO SASCIA 0 2M 17
44 40 59 00.44.47 51.10,99 01.35.58 CRETET SEVERINE 0 MAFFIOLI MASSIMILIANO 0 2MF 4
45 28 29 00.44.33 00.51.28 01.36.01 TENTI FRANCESCA Funtos Bike Buarotti Luca Funtos Bike 2MF 5
46 180 86 00.34.37 01.02.20 01.36.57 CARLINI CARLO 0 0 0 0 1M 24
47 126 3 00.38.47 58.52,95 01.37.40 Candiani Paolo 0 0 0 0 1M 25
48 133 10 00.39.06 00.58.48 01.37.54 Gioco Martina Valbossa 0 0 0 1F 1
49 179 85 00.36.15 01.02.15 01.38.30 TIEGHI GIANLUCA 0 0 0 0 1M 26
50 181 88 00.41.28 57.57,99 01.39.26 MERA EMILIO 0 0 0 0 1M 27
51 159 54 00.43.54 00.55.38 01.39.32 FURLATO GIULIANO 0 0 0 0 1M 28
52 134 11 00.40.40 00.58.58 01.39.38 Linarello Andrea Da Paura 0 0 0 1M 29
53 30 31 00.42.38 00.57.33 01.40.11 Menarbin Alessandro GPA+MTB ARSAGO Ruffini Davide GPA+MTB ARSAGO 2M 18
54 166 64 00.43.44 00.56.28 01.40.12 ZOCCHI FABRIZIO MTB EVALOON 0 0 0 1M 30
55 138 15 00.41.31 01.00.13 01.41.44 Magistri Amos Oxygen Triathlon 0 0 0 1M 31
56 175 80 00.41.20 01.00.29,99 01.41.50 IANNUCCI Luca 0 0 0 0 1M 32
57 178 83 00.45.23 00.56.41 01.42.04 CIAVARELLA Alessandro 0 0 0 0 1M 33
58 140 17 00.40.37 01.02.07 01.42.44 Parise Nico runcard 0 0 0 1M 34
59 147 39 00.46.32 00.56.16 01.42.48 GUZZETTI FABRIZIO MTB LOMAZZO 0 0 0 1M 35
60 153 47 00.41.35 01.02.24 01.43.59 GRASSI CARLO MARIA SAN VERGA 0 0 0 1M 36
61 164 61 00.47.47 00.56.21 01.44.08 CHIARELLO GIANNI 0 0 0 0 1M 37
62 171 70 00.42.42 01.01.42 01.44.24 MARTANI GIULIANO 0 0 0 0 1M 38
63 46 76 00.40.59 01.04.10 01.45.09 CARRETTA VALENTINA 0 GIRARDI FEDERICO 0 2MF 6
64 169 68 00.43.57 01.02.16 01.46.13 Macchi MIRKO 0 0 0 0 1M 39
65 22 23 00.48.18 00.58.03 01.46.21 Caporali Federica 0 Mariani Valentina 0 2F 1
66 27 28 00.48.24 00.58.25 01.46.49 Gasparoli Andrea GPA+MTB ARSAGO Martinelli Giovanni GPA+MTB ARSAGO 2M 19
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67 135 12 00.46.38 01.00.25 01.47.03 Locarno Davide Oxygen Triathlon 0 0 0 1M 40
68 129 6 00.41.24 01.06.28,99 01.47.53 Corsi Massimiliano 3esse 0 0 0 1M 41
69 31 32 00.45.42 01.02.15 01.47.57 Paio Andrea GPA+MTB ARSAGO Pecchenini Daniele GPA+MTB ARSAGO 2M 20
70 144 21 00.46.35 01.04.12,99 01.50.48 Visentin Tiziano Podistica Mezzanese 0 0 0 1M 42
71 141 18 00.41.49 01.09.20 01.51.09 Piazza Angelo 0 0 0 0 1M 43
72 152 46 00.48.36 01.03.01 01.51.37 CERLINI GIANNI GS BOGNANCO 0 0 0 1M 44
73 167 65 00.47.26 01.04.24,98 01.51.51 MONDA Antonio 0 0 0 0 1M 45
74 137 14 00.44.30 01.11.05 01.55.35 Macchi Gerardo Happy Runner 0 0 0 1M 46
75 45 75 00.53.51 01.01.51 01.55.42 LIPORACI Cristina 0 BOTTAZZO DIEGO 0 2MF 7
76 163 60 00.48.00 01.08.14 01.56.14 CASIRAGHI IVANO 0 0 0 0 1M 47
77 161 56 00.46.22 01.10.20 01.56.42 FUSTINONI DEBORA ASD PEDALARE VELOCE 0 0 0 1F 2
78 132 9 00.47.30 01.09.32,97 01.57.03 Ghilardini Pietro Podistica Mezzanese 0 0 0 1M 48
79 50 87 01.02.06 00.55.32 01.57.38 NISOLI DEBORA 0 FRIGERI ROBERTA 0 2F 2
80 24 25 00.38.52 01.24.01 02.02.53 Chiravalli Marco 0 Negretto Pietro 0 2M 21
81 26 27 00.48.33 01.14.23 02.02.56 Colombo Beatrice 0 Gilda Pesenti 0 2F 3
82 150 44 00.45.20 01.19.42 02.05.02 DARIOLI DARIO GS BOGNANCO 0 0 0 1M 49
83 44 72 00.45.31 01.19.36 02.05.07 Piazza ANNARITA 0 OLIOSI Marco 0 2MF 8
84 160 55 00.44.01 01.21.40 02.05.41 FURLATO Marco CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 0 0 0 1M 50
85 51 91 00.43.35 01.25.06 02.08.41 DE SANTIS MONICA 0 PIERINI BARBARA 0 2F 4
86 146 38 00.44.42 01.29.48 02.14.30 Bassetti Giovanni atletica 3v 0 0 0 1M 51
87 128 5 00.50.40 01.38.50 02.29.30 Ciesielska Ewa 0 0 0 0 1F 3
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65 22 23 00.48.18 00.58.03 01.46.21 Caporali Federica 0 Mariani Valentina 0 2F 1
79 50 87 01.02.06 00.55.32 01.57.38 NISOLI DEBORA 0 FRIGERI ROBERTA 0 2F 2
81 26 27 00.48.33 01.14.23 02.02.56 Colombo Beatrice 0 Gilda Pesenti 0 2F 3
85 51 91 00.43.35 01.25.06 02.08.41 DE SANTIS MONICA 0 PIERINI BARBARA 0 2F 4
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1 32 33 00.29.12 00.41.20 01.10.32 Rinaldi Stefano 0 Cattaneo Riccardo 0 2M 1
4 39 58 00.32.57 00.41.32 01.14.29 MORONI Marco 0 CIPOLLA SIMONE 0 2M 2
5 49 84 00.33.29 42.10,95 01.15.40 CRAPELLI MANUEL 0 GIRARDI EDOARDO 0 2M 3
6 33 34 00.31.48 43.57,97 01.15.46 Saba Michele 0 Rosazza Buro Amos 0 2M 4
7 37 43 00.34.44 00.41.26 01.16.10 CANGEMI Alessandro 0 SARDO Stefano OXIGEN TRIATHLON 2M 5
9 47 77 00.34.31 42.38,01 01.17.09 BOTTINELLI CARLO 0 BERNASCONI LORENZO 0 2M 6

10 34 35 00.32.36 00.45.20 01.17.56 Schievenin Stefano 0 Clivio Marco 0 2M 7
11 36 42 00.33.55 44.42,97 01.18.38 CAVALLOTTI Stefano 0 GIANCANI ALESSANDRO 0 2M 8
16 48 79 00.39.41 00.43.07 01.22.48 SALMOIRAGHI Diego 0 SALMOIRAGHI Diego 0 2M 9
30 21 22 00.35.39 51.29,01 01.27.08 Brusa Paolo 0 Zackharckuk Moran 0 2M 10
31 23 24 00.36.08 00.51.07 01.27.15 Cavagna Angelo 0 Pozzi Mauro 0 2M 11
32 149 41 00.37.56 00.49.24 01.27.20 LEGRAMANDI MASSIMO 0 ULIVI ALBERO 0 2M 12
33 35 36 00.34.57 53.25,99 01.28.23 Zucchiatti Andrea 0 Bon Marco 0 2M 13
34 52 92 00.37.10 00.51.15 01.28.25 MORETTI Alessandro 0 ANDRIGO DARIO 0 2M 14
38 25 26 00.34.00 00.58.34 01.32.34 Colasurdo Daniele 0 Bernardi Stefano 0 2M 15
40 43 71 00.41.16 53.01,99 01.34.18 ZADRA MAURO 0 MORONI EMANUELE 0 2M 16
43 38 52 00.39.04 00.56.00 01.35.04 DA POS Marco 0 CATALDO SASCIA 0 2M 17
53 30 31 00.42.38 00.57.33 01.40.11 Menarbin Alessandro GPA+MTB ARSAGO Ruffini Davide GPA+MTB ARSAGO 2M 18
66 27 28 00.48.24 00.58.25 01.46.49 Gasparoli Andrea GPA+MTB ARSAGO Martinelli Giovanni GPA+MTB ARSAGO 2M 19
69 31 32 00.45.42 01.02.15 01.47.57 Paio Andrea GPA+MTB ARSAGO Pecchenini Daniele GPA+MTB ARSAGO 2M 20
80 24 25 00.38.52 01.24.01 02.02.53 Chiravalli Marco 0 Negretto Pietro 0 2M 21
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42 66 00.40.53 00.43.34 01.25.49 BERTONE Laura 0 MONA LEONARDO 0 2MF 1
41 62 00.44.51 00.40.58 01.25.49 CROSA LENZ MICHELA 0 PROVERA MARIO 0 2MF 1
29 30 00.40.49 53.43,97 01.34.33 Mazzoleni Laura 0 Mastria Giancarlo 0 2MF 3
40 59 00.44.47 51.10,99 01.35.58 CRETET SEVERINE 0 MAFFIOLI MASSIMILIANO 0 2MF 4
28 29 00.44.33 00.51.28 01.36.01 TENTI FRANCESCA Funtos Bike Buarotti Luca Funtos Bike 2MF 5
46 76 00.40.59 01.04.10 01.45.09 CARRETTA VALENTINA 0 GIRARDI FEDERICO 0 2MF 6
45 75 00.53.51 01.01.51 01.55.42 LIPORACI Cristina 0 BOTTAZZO DIEGO 0 2MF 7
44 72 00.45.31 01.19.36 02.05.07 Piazza ANNARITA 0 OLIOSI Marco 0 2MF 8
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